Triple Two Step

Saturday, September 06, 2014
6:48 PM

Page 1 of 3

Triple Two Step

94 songs, 5.3 hours, 413.6 MB

Name BPM Rating Year Artist Genre
This One's Gonna Hurt You (For A Long, Long Time) 108k *k 1992 Marty Stuart Country
Let Your Love Flow 109 ¥k 1976 The Bellamy Brot...  Country Pop
Somebody Like You 112 %k %k 2002 Keith Urban Country
Lilianne de Louisianne 112 %k 2010 Laurie Leblanc Franco-Country
It Must Be Love 113 %k 1999 Alan Jackson Country
I Can Take It from There 114 k% 2011 Chris Young Country
Wrapped 115 k%% 2006 George Strait Country
Red High Heels 116 %k 2006 Kellie Pickler Country
Living In Fast Forward 117 kk 2005 Kenny Chesney Country
She Don't Know She's Beautiful 117 Ykkk 1993 Sammy Kershaw Country
The Rest Of My Life 117 %k 2003 Sloan General Rock
Right About Now 117 k% 1994 Tracy Byrd Country
There Goes 118 %%k 1996 Alan Jackson Country
Good Enough for Me 118 ¥k 2008 Delana Stevens Country
Lot of Leavin' Left to Do 118 k%% 2005 Dierks Bentley Country
Amy's Back In Austin 118 ¥k 1994 Little Texas Country
Pop A Top 119 %k%k 1999 Alan Jackson Country
No Shoes, No Shirt, No Problems 119 %% % 2002 Kenny Chesney Country
Free And Easy Down The Road I Go 120 *%%kk 2006 Dierks Bentley Country
Beer For My Horses 120 ok k 2002 Toby Keith Country
Say Hello 120 %%k 1992 Vince Gill Country
Tonight The Heartache's On Me 121 Sekkkok 1998 Dixie Chicks Country
Who Wouldn't Wanna Be Me 121 Kkkk 2002 Keith Urban Country
Country Man 121 Hkk 2007 Luke Bryan Country
Hey Baby 121 %%k 1992 Marty Stuart Country
Just A Memory 121 %kkk 1994 The Mavericks Country
Brand New Hard Time Blues 121 %kk 1995 Prairie Oyster Country
Make Her Fall In Love With Me Song 122 %dkk 2008 George Strait Country
Good Directions 123 Kkk 2005 Billy Currington Country
Every Time She Passes By 123 %k k 1997 George Ducas Country
She Thinks My Tractor's Sexy 123 Hkk 1999 Kenny Chesney Country

General Page 1



a' Triple Two Step

Name

Nothin' ‘Bout Love Makes Sense
The Whiskey Ain‘'t Workin'
Whiskey Girl

Celebrity

Where I Come From

Hold Me In Your Arms (And Let Me Fall)

Goodbye Earl

Gone Country

My Maria

Drinkin' Thinkin'

Ten Million Teardrops
If You've Got Love

Love Done Gone

Darlin’

Poor, Poor Pitiful Me
Country Club

Redneck Girl

Party Crowd

Here for a Good Time
Fill In the Blank

The Real Thing

Babalou

Honky-Tonk Superman
I'm In A Hurry And Don't Know Why
Stars on the Water
Walk Out Backwards
Kick My Ass

I Wanna Drive The Zamboni
I'm From The Country
Mama Raised Me Right
All My Ex's Live In Texas
Who's Cheatin' Who

If Bubba Can Dance

Evangeline

General Page 2

BPM

123
123
123
124
125
125
125
126
126
126
126
126
127
127
127
127
128
128
128
128
128
128
129
129
129
129
130
130
130
131
131
132
132

133

Rating
ok k
e ek
e kk
*kk
ek
ek ok
Hkk
ok k
ok ok
ek
ek ok
ke
b8 8.8
Fokok

* Ak k
*k ok
ek
Jokk

* Ak k
Yook
ek kk
>k ke k
ek ke
ok
ek kok
Jk ok
ek ke
e kk
ek ke
b2 2.1
ek
ok
ke

ok K

Year

2005
1991
2003
2003
2000
2003
1999
1994
1996
2006
2001
1994
2010
2007
1996
1990
1982
1995
2011
2012
2004
2001
1993
1992
2001
1994
2004
1990
1998
1993
1987
1996
1993

1998

Artist

LeAnn Rimes

Marty Stuart & Tr...

Toby Keith
Brad Paisley
Alan Jackson
Brad Paisley
Dixie Chicks
Alan Jackson
Brooks & Dunn
George Canyon

Jason McCoy

John Michael Mo...

Billy Currington
Johnny Reid
Terri Clark

Travis Tritt

The Bellamy Brot...

David Lee Murphy
George Strait
Greg Bates
Rick Tippe
The Tractors
Aaron Tippin
Alabama
George Strait
Rick Trevino
Big & Rich
Gear Daddies
Tracy Byrd
Charlie Floyd
George Strait
Alan Jackson
Shenandoah

Chad Brock

Genre

Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country Pop
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Southern Rock
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country

Country

Page 2 of 3



'n Triple Two Step

Name

She's Got It All

That'd Be Alright

Out of the Blue

Ten Feet Tall And Bulletproof

Walk On By

Tempted

Daddy's Money

Let's Chase Each Other Around The Room
Lifestyles Of The Not So Rich And Famous
Drink Myself Single

Kick A Little

Life #9

Some Girls Do

You Ain't Much Fun

When I Leave This House

Loco

Prop Me up Beside the Jukebox (If I Die)
Hard Lovin' Woman

Little Things

On A Good Night

Honk If You Honky Tonk

White Lightning

Big Deal

Heartland Heartbreak

Unbelievable

Be My Baby Tonight

Oh Lonesome Me

Backroads

What a Woman Wants

General Page 3

BPM

133
134
134
134
135
135
135
138
139
140
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
148
148
151
152
153
153
154
158
158
165
166

167

Rating
* ko

R 2.2 2.1
ook
ok k
ok
ek ok
e dekok
* ok k
ok k
e ok
ok k
ok
ok ke
ek k
ek
ke
ek
Jkk
ek
ok k
ok kk
ok k

* ok k
o kk
ek dok
e kk
ok k
Jokk

*kok

Year

1995
2002
2007
1994
1994
1991
1996
1984
1994
2011
1994
1993
1992
1995
2007
2004
1998
1994
1991
1996
2003
1994
1999
2007
1998
1994
1989
1991

1993

Artist

Kenny Chesney
Alan Jackson
Johnny Reid
Travis Tritt
Charley Pride
Marty Stuart
Ricochet

Merle Haggard
Tracy Byrd

Sunny Sweeney
Little Texas
Martina McBride
Sawyer Brown
Toby Keith

Adam Gregory fe...
David Lee Murphy
Joe Diffie

Mark Collie
Marty Stuart
Wade Hayes
George Strait
George Jones &...
LeAnn Rimes
Ridley Bent
Diamond Rio

John Michael Mo...

Kentucky Headhu...

Ricky Van Shelton

Lari White

Genre

Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Classic Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country

Country

Page 3 of 3



