Triple Two Step

Saturday, September 06, 2014 6:48 PM

Page 1 of 3



Name	вРМ	Rating	Year	Artist	Genre
This One's Gonna Hurt You (For A Long, Long Time)	108	***	1992	Marty Stuart	Country
Let Your Love Flow	109	***	1976	The Bellamy Brot	Country Pop
Somebody Like You	112	***	2002	Keith Urban	Country
Lilianne de Louisianne	112	***	2010	Laurie Leblanc	Franco-Country
It Must Be Love	113	****	1999	Alan Jackson	Country
I Can Take It from There	114	***	2011	Chris Young	Country
Wrapped	115	****	2006	George Strait	Country
Red High Heels	116	***	2006	Kellie Pickler	Country
Living In Fast Forward	117	***	2005	Kenny Chesney	Country
She Don't Know She's Beautiful	117	****	1993	Sammy Kershaw	Country
The Rest Of My Life	117	***	2003	Sloan	General Rock
Right About Now	117	***	1994	Tracy Byrd	Country
There Goes	118	****	1996	Alan Jackson	Country
Good Enough for Me	118	***	2008	DeLana Stevens	Country
Lot of Leavin' Left to Do	118	****	2005	Dierks Bentley	Country
Amy's Back In Austin	118	***	1994	Little Texas	Country
Рор А Тор	119	****	1999	Alan Jackson	Country
No Shoes, No Shirt, No Problems	119	***	2002	Kenny Chesney	Country
Free And Easy Down The Road I Go	120	****	2006	Dierks Bentley	Country
Beer For My Horses	120	***	2002	Toby Keith	Country
Say Hello	120	***	1992	Vince Gill	Country
Tonight The Heartache's On Me	121	****	1998	Dixie Chicks	Country
Who Wouldn't Wanna Be Me	121	****	2002	Keith Urban	Country
Country Man	121	***	2007	Luke Bryan	Country
Hey Baby	121	****	1992	Marty Stuart	Country
Just A Memory	121	****	1994	The Mavericks	Country
Brand New Hard Time Blues	121	***	1995	Prairie Oyster	Country
Make Her Fall In Love With Me Song	122	****	2008	George Strait	Country
Good Directions	123	***	2005	Billy Currington	Country
Every Time She Passes By	123	***	1997	George Ducas	Country
She Thinks My Tractor's Sexy	123	***	1999	Kenny Chesney	Country



Name	ВРМ	Rating	Year	Artist	Genre
Nothin' 'Bout Love Makes Sense	123	***	2005	LeAnn Rimes	Country
The Whiskey Ain't Workin'	123	****	1991	Marty Stuart & Tr	Country
Whiskey Girl	123	***	2003	Toby Keith	Country
Celebrity	124	***	2003	Brad Paisley	Country
Where I Come From	125	***	2000	Alan Jackson	Country
Hold Me In Your Arms (And Let Me Fall)	125	****	2003	Brad Paisley	Country
Goodbye Earl	125	***	1999	Dixie Chicks	Country
Gone Country	126	***	1994	Alan Jackson	Country
My Maria	126	***	1996	Brooks & Dunn	Country
Drinkin' Thinkin'	126	****	2006	George Canyon	Country
Ten Million Teardrops	126	****	2001	Jason McCoy	Country
If You've Got Love	126	***	1994	John Michael Mo	Country
Love Done Gone	127	****	2010	Billy Currington	Country
Darlin'	127	***	2007	Johnny Reid	Country
Poor, Poor Pitiful Me	127	***	1996	Terri Clark	Country
Country Club	127	***	1990	Travis Tritt	Country
Redneck Girl	128	****	1982	The Bellamy Brot	Country Pop
Party Crowd	128	***	1995	David Lee Murphy	Country
Here for a Good Time	128	***	2011	George Strait	Country
Fill In the Blank	128	****	2012	Greg Bates	Country
The Real Thing	128	****	2004	Rick Tippe	Country
Babalou	128	****	2001	The Tractors	Country
Honky-Tonk Superman	129	***	1993	Aaron Tippin	Country
'm In A Hurry And Don't Know Why	129	***	1992	Alabama	Country
Stars on the Water	129	****	2001	George Strait	Country
Walk Out Backwards	129	***	1994	Rick Trevino	Country
Kick My Ass	130	****	2004	Big & Rich	Country
Wanna Drive The Zamboni	130	***	1990	Gear Daddies	Southern Rock
'm From The Country	130	****	1998	Tracy Byrd	Country
Mama Raised Me Right	131	***	1993	Charlie Floyd	Country
All My Ex's Live In Texas	131	***	1987	George Strait	Country
Who's Cheatin' Who	132	****	1996	Alan Jackson	Country
If Bubba Can Dance	132	***	1993	Shenandoah	Country
Evangeline	133	***	1998	Chad Brock	Country



Name	ВРМ	Rating	Year	Artist	Genre
She's Got It All	133	***	1995	Kenny Chesney	Country
That'd Be Alright	134	****	2002	Alan Jackson	Country
Out of the Blue	134	****	2007	Johnny Reid	Country
Ten Feet Tall And Bulletproof	134	***	1994	Travis Tritt	Country
Walk On By	135	***	1994	Charley Pride	Country
Tempted	135	****	1991	Marty Stuart	Country
Daddy's Money	135	****	1996	Ricochet	Country
Let's Chase Each Other Around The Room	138	***	1984	Merle Haggard	Classic Country
Lifestyles Of The Not So Rich And Famous	139	***	1994	Tracy Byrd	Country
Drink Myself Single	140	****	2011	Sunny Sweeney	Country
Kick A Little	141	***	1994	Little Texas	Country
Life #9	141	***	1993	Martina McBride	Country
Some Girls Do	141	***	1992	Sawyer Brown	Country
You Ain't Much Fun	141	***	1995	Toby Keith	Country
When I Leave This House	142	***	2007	Adam Gregory fe	Country
Loco	142	***	2004	David Lee Murphy	Country
Prop Me up Beside the Jukebox (If I Die)	142	***	1998	Joe Diffie	Country
Hard Lovin' Woman	148	***	1994	Mark Collie	Country
Little Things	148	****	1991	Marty Stuart	Country
On A Good Night	151	***	1996	Wade Hayes	Country
Honk If You Honky Tonk	152	****	2003	George Strait	Country
White Lightning	153	***	1994	George Jones &	Country
Big Deal	153	***	1999	LeAnn Rimes	Country
Heartland Heartbreak	154	***	2007	Ridley Bent	Country
Unbelievable	158	****	1998	Diamond Rio	Country
Be My Baby Tonight	158	***	1994	John Michael Mo	Country
Oh Lonesome Me	165	***	1989	Kentucky Headhu	Country
Backroads	166	***	1991	Ricky Van Shelton	Country
What a Woman Wants	167	***	1993	Lari White	Country